Harburg - Karablauf

Kurzstrecke - Gesamtwertung

24.10.1999
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Name

Grobl, Tobias
Fischer, Martin
Oschwald, Simon
Hagl, Michael
Bengelmann, Tobias
Fischer, Thomas
Buchfelder, Natalie
Huber, Thomas
Kaufmann, Melinda
Ebert, Ralf
Seemann, Martin
Wurm, Stefan
Eberhart, Manuela
Lechner, Philip
Kaufmann, Peter
Helmschrott, Nina
Schlafer, Tamara
Eisenstein, Marlena
Hopf, Anja

Hopf, Benjamin
Funk, Johannes
Funk, Fritz

Verein
LG Zusam

LG Warching/Wittesheim

TSV Harburg
LG Zusam

LG Warching/Wittesheim
LG Warching/Wittesheim

TSV Neuburg
LG Zusam

TSV Oettingen
TSV Oettingen
TSV Neuburg
TSV Harburg
TSV Harburg
TSV Oettingen
TSV Oettingen
TSV Nordlingen
TSV Neuburg
TSV Neuburg
TSV Nordlingen
TSV Nordlingen
TSV Harburg
TSV Harburg
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m/f

JG

1983
1985
1984
1984
1985
1987
1987
1990
1987
1987
1986
1986
1987
1990
1963
1990
1992
1991
1988
1991
1993
1959

AK
MJB
SA
SA
SA
SB
SB
SiB
SD
SiB
SB
SB
SB
SiB
SD
M35
SiD
SiD
SiD
SiC
SD
SD
M40

AKPL
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Zeit

00:12:27
00:12:39
00:12:40
00:13:25
00:13:33
00:13:41
00:13:44
00:14:24
00:14:39
00:15:11
00:15:19
00:15:56
00:16:42
00:17:20
00:17:21
00:18:10
00:18:38
00:18:41
00:18:54
00:18:59
00:26:15
00:26:16



